
Date Start Duration Subject Room

Fri 22nd Nov 09:00 01:45 GCSE Psychology SH & RE52

Mon 25th Nov 09:00 01:15 GCSE Combined Science Physics SH & RE52
Mon 25th Nov 09:00 01:45 GCSE Physics SH & RE52
Mon 25th Nov 13:20 00:45 GCSE French Listening BY30 & BY31
Mon 25th Nov 14:05 01:00 GCSE French Reading BY30 & BY31

Tues 26th Nov 09:00 01:45 GCSE English Language SH & RE52
Tues 26th Nov 13:15 01:30 GCSE Media Comp 1 SH & RE52

Wed 27th Nov 09:00 01:15 GCSE Combined Science Chemistry SH & RE52
Wed 27th Nov 09:00 01:45 GCSE Chemistry SH & RE52
Wed 27th Nov 13:15 01:20 GCSE History - Medicine in Britain SH & RE52

Thurs 28th Nov 09:00 01:30 GCSE Mathematics SH & RE52
Thurs 28th Nov 13:15 01:15 GCSE Geography SH & RE52

Fri 29th Nov School Closed to Students

Mon 2nd Dec 09:00 01:15 GCSE Combined Science Biology SH & RE52
Mon 2nd Dec 09:00 01:45 GCSE Biology SH & RE52
Mon 2nd Dec 13:15 01:30 C&G Level 2 Hair & Beauty SH & RE52
Mon 2nd Dec 13:15 01:20 GCSE French Writing H SH & RE52
Mon 2nd Dec 13:15 01:15 GCSE French Writing F SH & RE52

Tues 3rd Dec 09:00 01:45 GCSE English Literature SH & RE52
Tues 3rd Dec 13:15 01:00 GCSE History - Early Elizabethan England SH & RE52

Wed 4th Dec 09:00 02:00 GCSE Religious Studies SH & RE52
Wed 4th Dec 09:00 01:30 GCSE Statistics SH & RE52
Wed 4th Dec 09:00 01:30 GCSE Dance SH & RE52
Wed 4th Dec 13:15 01:15 CNAT Sports Studies SH & RE52
Wed 4th Dec 13:15 01:00 GCSE Computer Science SH & RE52

Thurs 5th Dec 09:00 01:45 GCSE Business Studies - Paper 1 SH & RE52
Thurs 5th Dec 09:00 01:30 GCSE Drama SH & RE52
Thurs 5th Dec 13:15 01:20 Hospitality & Catering SH & RE52

Fri 6th Dec 09:00 01:45 Level 2 Further Maths SH

Mon 9th Dec 09:00 01:45 GCSE Sociology SH & RE52
Mon 9th Dec 09:00 01:30 GCSE Computer Science SH & RE52

Tues 10th Dec 09:00 02:00 GCSE Design and Technology SH & RE52

Wed 11th Dec 09:10 05:00 GCSE Fine Arts DM03
Wed 11th Dec 09:10 05:00 GCSE Textiles DM12
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